
Pos No Name Club Perf Points

G8-11 600m 1 heat

1 188 Layla Roden Rotherham Harriers &AC 01:57.01 77

2 373 Jessica Baxter Leeds City AC 02:05.89 65

3 69 Maya Scofield Barnsley AC 02:06.19 64

4 168 Lydia Stevens Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:09.74 61

5 159 Connie Fairclough Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:10.53 60

6 202 Sophie Stables Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:11.51 59

7 333 Lucy Jones Stockport  H & AC 02:14.52 56

8 360 Darcey Hirst Shildon 02:15.03 55

9 61 Amelie Spicer Barnsley AC 02:18.09 52

10 309 Orla Mae Dunne Stockport  H & AC 02:21.75 49

11 277 Isobel Wolff Penistone DFR 02:30.00 40

G8-11 60m 

1 188 Layla Roden Rotherham Harriers &AC 9.78 52 H01-1

2 373 Jessica Baxter Leeds City AC 9.78 52 H01-2

3 70 Georgia Smith Barnsley AC 10.23 45 H03-1

4 269 Jorja Turner City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 10.28 45 H02-1

5 68 Cayton Thompson Barnsley AC 10.33 44 H01-3

6 18 Aimee Smith Doncaster AC 10.43 42 H03-2

7 61 Amelie Spicer Barnsley AC 10.53 41 H02-2

8 168 Lydia Stevens Hallamshire H Sheffield 10.60 40 H01-4

9 30 Sophie German Doncaster AC 10.64 39 H02-3

10 37 Noah Davies Doncaster AC 10.73 38 H02-4

11 148 Grace Yeardley Hallamshire H Sheffield 10.90 35 H01-5

12 259 Grace James City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 11.32 28 H02-5

13 262 Megan Procter City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 11.38 27 H02-6

14 151 Chloe Griffin Hallamshire H Sheffield 11.49 26 H03-3

G8-11 150m 

1 373 Jessica Baxter Leeds City AC 24.31 50 H01-1

2 69 Maya Scofield Barnsley AC 24.41 49 H03-1

3 269 Jorja Turner City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 24.99 47 H03-2

4 70 Georgia Smith Barnsley AC 25.32 44 H04-1

5 159 Connie Fairclough Hallamshire H Sheffield 25.34 44 H01-2

6 68 Cayton Thompson Barnsley AC 25.47 43 H02-1

7 18 Aimee Smith Doncaster AC 25.77 41 H04-2

8 30 Sophie Germain Doncaster AC 25.86 40 H02-2

9 37 Noah Davies Doncaster AC 26.68 37 H03-3

10 333 Lucy Jones Stockport  H & AC 26.76 37 H01-3

11 262 Megan Procter City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 27.06 35 H01-4

12 309 Orla Mae Dunne Stockport  H & AC 27.39 33 H02-3

13 165 Olivia Martin Hallamshire H Sheffield 27.68 31 H03-4

14 148 Grace Yeardley Hallamshire H Sheffield 27.96 29 H04-3

15 277 Isobel Wolff Penistone DFR 29.07 23 H03-5

16 151 Chloe Griffin Hallamshire H Sheffield 30.07 19 H04-4

G8-11 shot 

1 188 Layla Roden Rotherham Harriers &AC 7.15 60

2 143 Maryam Tomy Hallamshire H Sheffield 4.62 35

G8-11 SHJ 

1 269 Jorja Turner City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 32.00 29
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2 148 Grace Yeardley Hallamshire H Sheffield 32.00 29

3 159 Connie Fairclough Hallamshire H Sheffield 31.00 28

4 333 Lucy Jones Stockport  H & AC 30.00 27

5 30 Sophie Germain Doncaster AC 29.00 26

6 61 Amelie Spicer Barnsley AC 28.00 25

7 68 Cayton Thompson Barnsley AC 28.00 25

8 262 Megan Procter City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 28.00 25

9 268 Alexa Totty City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 28.00 25

10 70 Georgia Smith Barnsley AC 27.00 24

11 309 Orla Mae Dunne Stockport  H & AC 27.00 24

12 37 Noah Davies Doncaster AC 27.00 24

13 277 Isobel Wolff Penistone DFR 26.00 23

14 116 Deremi Ajagbe Hallamshire H Sheffield 25.00 22

15 165 Olivia Martin Hallamshire H Sheffield 24.00 21

16 60 Rhea Stephenson Barnsley AC 22.00 19

17 168 Lydia Stevens Hallamshire H Sheffield 20.00 17

B8-11 600m 

1 65 Joe Cox Barnsley AC 01:59.13 58 H01-1

2 63 Liam Oliver Barnsley AC 02:04.84 55 H02-1

3 155 Daniel Patyk Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:11.13 50 H01-2

4 186 Sebastian Johnson Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:12.86 49 H02-2

5 19 Buddy Wheeler Doncaster AC 02:16.79 45 H02-3

6 23 Alexander Felczerek Doncaster AC 02:18.68 45 H02-4

7 11 Max Fox Doncaster AC 02:21.03 43 H01-3

8 249 David Adewumi City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 02:22.56 40 H02-5

9 276 Deacon Coldwell Penistone DFR 02:27.56 39 H01-4

10 263 Lucas Ward City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 02:30.65 35 H01-5

11 158 Herb East Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:32.55 32 H02-6

B8-11 60m 

1 292 William Agar Retford AC 9.64 51 H01-1

2 63 Liam Oliver Barnsley AC 10.04 45 H01-2

3 261 Harrison French-HarlingCity of Sheffield & Dearne AC 10.07 45 H01-3

4 195 James Lee Rotherham Harriers &AC 10.09 45 H02-1

5 155 Daniel Patyk Hallamshire H Sheffield 10.29 42 H01-4

6 36 Sacha Davies Doncaster AC 10.34 41 H01-5

7 29 Jake Fisher Doncaster AC 10.40 40 H02-2

8 158 Herb East Hallamshire H Sheffield 10.86 33 H02-3

9 227 Charlie Reilly City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 10.88 33 H02-4

10 19 Buddy Wheeler Doncaster AC 11.10 30 H02-5

11 2 Joshua Brown Doncaster AC 11.43 24 H02-6

12 38 Theo Hail Doncaster AC 11.55 23 H01-6

B8-11 150m 

1 292 William Agar Retford AC 23.15 52 H02-1

2 63 Liam Oliver Barnsley AC 23.75 45 H01-1

3 267 Ben Seymour City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 24.36 39 H01-2

4 195 James Lee Rotherham Harriers &AC 24.50 38 H01-3

5 261 Harrison French-HarlingCity of Sheffield & Dearne AC 24.57 37 H03-1

6 65 Joe Cox Barnsley AC 24.97 36 H02-2

7 155 Daniel Patyk Hallamshire H Sheffield 24.99 36 H01-4

8 29 Jake Fisher Doncaster AC 25.87 29 H03-2

9 36 Sacha Davies Doncaster AC 26.15 28 H01-5

10 263 Lucas Ward City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 26.41 27 H03-3

11 186 Sebastian Johnson Rotherham Harriers &AC 26.83 26 H02-3



12 227 Charlie Reilly City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 27.05 24 H02-4

13 23 Alexander Felczerek Doncaster AC 27.55 21 H02-5

14 19 Buddy Wheeler Doncaster AC 28.23 16 H03-4

15 38 Theo Hail Doncaster AC 29.49 14 H02-6

16 11 Max Fox Doncaster AC 29.97 13 H03-5

17 2 Joshua Brown Doncaster AC 31.25 11 H01-6

18 276 Deacon Coldwell Penistone DFR 31.44 11 H03-6

B8-11 shot 

1 267 Ben Seymour City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 6.88 57

2 65 Joe Cox Barnsley AC 6.59 54

3 249 David Adewumi City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 6.23 51

4 195 James Lee Rotherham Harriers &AC 6.04 49

5 158 Herb East Hallamshire H Sheffield 4.27 31

6 276 Deacon Coldwell Penistone DFR 4.26 31

B8-11 SHJ 

1 249 David Adewumi City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 38.00 36

2 29 Jake Fisher Doncaster AC 34.00 31

3 267 Ben Seymour City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 32.00 29

4 227 Charlie Reilly City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 29.00 26

5= 186 Sebastian Johnson Rotherham Harriers &AC 28.00 25

5= 292 William Agar Retford AC 28.00 25

7= 2 Joshua Brown Doncaster AC 26.00 23

7= 261 Harrison French-HarlingCity of Sheffield & Dearne AC 26.00 23

9 11 Max Fox Doncaster AC 24.00 21

10 263 Lucas Ward City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 23.00 20

11 23 Alexander Felczerek Doncaster AC 20.00 17

12 36 Sacha Davies Doncaster AC 19.00 16

G11-13 800m 

1 110 Alice Tolley Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:32.08 62 H01-1

2 108 Gabriella Brown Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:32.64 62 H01-2

3 318 Daniella Graham- MartiStockport  H & AC 02:36.42 58 H01-3

4 378 Emily Davies Cleethorpes AC 02:36.68 58 H01-4

5 207 Lilia Harris Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:37.90 57 H01-5

6 332 Lucy Salter Stockport  H & AC 02:38.76 56 H01-6

7 317 Saffron Meade Stockport  H & AC 02:39.84 55 H02-1

8 105 Casey Musgrave Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:41.29 53 H02-2

9 67 Emily Richardson Barnsley AC 02:44.57 50 H02-3

10 327 Jessica Lord Stockport  H & AC 02:45.57 49 H03-1

11 201 Nola Jakuc Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:45.68 49 H02-4

12 337 Esme Pounder City of York AC 02:45.73 49 H02-5

13 365 Ellena Walker Stockport  H & AC 02:46.98 48 H04-1

14 25 Julia Stubbs Doncaster AC 02:52.63 42 H03-2

15 35 Lilly Auker Doncaster AC 02:53.36 41 H04-2

16 376 Jessica Watson Wakefield & D H &AC 02:56.43 40 H02-6

17 182 Harper Tompkin Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:59.85 38 H04-3

18 275 Leah Finch Penistone DFR 03:01.03 37 H04-4

19 320 Jessica Rawstron Skyrac AC 03:02.29 37 H03-3

20 336 Charlotte Hughes Southport Waterloo AC 03:02.39 37 H03-4

21 242 Anaiah Atoyebi City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 03:04.22 35 H03-5

22 274 Violet Bettison Penistone DFR 03:04.35 35 H03-6

23 146 Megan Reeks Hallamshire H Sheffield 03:11.32 33 H04-5

G11-13 60m 



1 316 Emily Maude City of York AC 8.79 62 H01-1

2 51 Chloe Barrowclough Barnsley AC 8.90 61 H01-2

3 337 Esme Pounder City of York AC 8.92 60 H02-1

4 115 Emmi Darlow Hallamshire H Sheffield 8.93 60 H04-1

5 246 Eleanor Hartley City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 8.96 59 H01-3

6 307 Lola Unsworth Stockport  H & AC 9.16 56 H01-4

7 329 Nancy Marshall City of York AC 9.22 55 H03-1

8 346 Lauren Byrne Southport Waterloo AC 9.26 55 H02-2

9 365 Ellena Walker Stockport  H & AC 9.28 55 H02-3

10 176 Freya Tryner Hallamshire H Sheffield 9.29 55 H02-4

11 296 Isabel Dalton Leeds City AC 9.42 52 H03-2

12 57 Olivia Ward Barnsley AC 9.54 51 H03-3

13 266 Molly Gray City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 9.54 51 H07-1

14 204 Eve Doherty Rotherham Harriers &AC 9.55 51 H01-5

15 300 Isobel Walker Cleethorpes AC 9.57 50 H02-5

16 58 Emily Crowe Barnsley AC 9.59 50 H04-2

17 253 Eve Roberts City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 9.61 49 H03-4

18 342 Ella Wright City of York AC 9.63 49 H04-3

19 192 Jo Dixon Rotherham Harriers &AC 9.73 48 H05-1

20 331 Imogen Webber Stockport  H & AC 9.74 48 H03-5

21 203 Isla Kerr Rotherham Harriers &AC 9.78 47 H02-6

22 35 Lilly Auker Doncaster AC 9.93 45 H02-7

23 146 Megan Reeks Hallamshire H Sheffield 9.98 44 H01-6

24 5 Connie Boyd Doncaster AC 9.99 44 H01-7

25 353 Annabelle Moat City of York AC 10.02 43 H05-2

26 182 Harper Tompkin Rotherham Harriers &AC 10.10 43 H06-1

27 268 Alexa Totty City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 10.13 42 H07-2

28 275 Leah Finch Penistone DFR 10.16 41 H04-4

29 81 Keira Rhodes Wombwell SAC 10.20 41 H03-6

30 326 Alice Tyrer Skyrac AC 10.21 40 H06-2

31 53 Daisey Marley Barnsley AC 10.21 40 H06-3

32 73 Libby Whiteley Barnsley AC 10.25 40 H05-3

33 173 Connie Simpson Hallamshire H Sheffield 10.25 40 H06-4

34 12 Amy Dalowsky Doncaster AC 10.36 38 H03-7

35 368 Sophia Ince Preston Harriers 10.42 37 H05-4

36 150 Jessica Griffin Hallamshire H Sheffield 10.51 36 H05-5

37 28 Lucy Gudgin Doncaster AC 10.76 32 H04-5

38 8 Sophia Sharp Doncaster AC 10.79 32 H05-6

39 274 Violet Bettison Penistone DFR 10.96 29 H04-6

40 34 Lacy Barnes Mulligan Doncaster AC 11.79 18 H06-5

41 255 Sarah-Jayne Sykes City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 12.16 14 H04-7

42 143 Maryam Tomy Hallamshire H Sheffield 12.21 13 H07-3

43 270 Charlotte Sykes City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 12.74 8 H06-6

G11-13 long jump 

1 316 Emily Maude City of York AC 4.59 68

2 307 Lola Unsworth Stockport  H & AC 4.25 62

3 397 Ekaterina Berner Leeds City AC 4.10 58

4 51 Chloe Barrowclough Barnsley AC 4.05 57

5 332 Lucy Salter Stockport  H & AC 4.02 56

6 296 Isabel Dalton Leeds City AC 3.90 52

7 334 Kathryn Clague City of York AC 3.88 52

8 346 Lauren Byrne Southport Waterloo AC 3.79 49

9 253 Eve Roberts City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 3.75 48

10 5 Connie Boyd Doncaster AC 3.75 48

11 105 Casey Musgrave Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.72 47



12 31 Phoebe Cooper Doncaster AC 3.69 46

13 242 Anaiah Atoyebi City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 3.67 45

14 317 Saffron Meade Stockport  H & AC 3.66 45

15 327 Jessica Lord Stockport  H & AC 3.65 45

16 67 Emily Richardson Barnsley AC 3.58 43

17 246 Eleanor Hartley City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 3.58 43

18 176 Freya Tryner Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.56 42

19 300 Isobel Walker Cleethorpes AC 3.54 42

20 204 Eve Doherty Rotherham Harriers &AC 3.51 41

21 342 Ella Wright City of York AC 3.50 41

22 203 Isla Kerr Rotherham Harriers &AC 3.41 39

23 320 Jessica Rawstron Skyrac AC 3.39 38

24 57 Olivia Ward Barnsley AC 3.31 37

25 201 Nola Jakuc Rotherham Harriers &AC 3.29 36

26 331 Imogen Webber Stockport  H & AC 3.27 36

27 58 Emily Crowe Barnsley AC 3.23 35

28 326 Alice Tyrer Skyrac AC 3.22 35

29 7 Ellie Barnes Doncaster AC 3.21 35

30 353 Annabelle Moat City of York AC 3.19 34

31 81 Keira Rhodes Wombwell SAC 3.14 33

32 368 Sophia Ince Preston Harriers 3.06 32

33 12 Amy Dalowsky Doncaster AC 3.06 32

34 283 Scarlett Miller 2Dash 3.06 32

35 173 Connie Simpson Hallamshire H Sheffield 2.96 31

36 8 Sophia Sharp Doncaster AC 2.90 31

37 73 Libby Whiteley Barnsley AC 2.85 30

38 53 Daisey Marley Barnsley AC 2.73 29

39 146 Megan Reeks Hallamshire H Sheffield 2.62 28

40 28 Lucy Gudgin Doncaster AC 2.61 28

41 255 Sarah-Jayne Sykes City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 2.42 26

42 270 Charlotte Sykes City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 2.26 24

G11-13 shot 

1 307 Lola Unsworth Stockport  H & AC 7.54 60

2 5 Connie Boyd Doncaster AC 7.51 60

3 334 Kathryn Clague City of York AC 7.25 59

4 203 Isla Kerr Rotherham Harriers &AC 6.79 55

5 31 Phoebe Cooper Doncaster AC 6.42 52

6 342 Ella Wright City of York AC 6.34 51

7 332 Lucy Salter Stockport  H & AC 6.33 51

8 337 Esme Pounder City of York AC 6.27 51

9 346 Lauren Byrne Southport Waterloo AC 6.20 50

10 300 Isobel Walker Cleethorpes AC 6.12 49

11 353 Annabelle Moat City of York AC 5.85 47

12 283 Scarlett Miller 2Dash 5.38 43

13 176 Freya Tryner Hallamshire H Sheffield 5.35 43

14 303 Seren Redfern Stockport  H & AC 5.30 43

15 327 Jessica Lord Stockport  H & AC 5.24 42

16 317 Saffron Meade Stockport  H & AC 5.22 42

17 318 Daniella Graham-MartiStockport  H & AC 5.16 42

18 326 Alice Tyrer Skyrac AC 5.03 40

19 296 Isabel Dalton Leeds City AC 4.86 39

20 336 Charlotte Hughes Southport Waterloo AC 4.32 35

21 34 Lacy Barnes Mulligan Doncaster AC 4.12 32

22 182 Harper Tompkin Rotherham Harriers &AC 3.88 30

23 73 Libby Whiteley Barnsley AC 3.84 29



24 329 Nancy Marshall City of York AC 3.72 27

25 255 Sarah-Jayne Sykes City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 3.53 23

26 270 Charlotte Sykes City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 3.14 19

G11-13 200m 

1 316 Emily Maude City of York AC 29.14 63 H01-1

2 246 Eleanor Hartley City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 29.72 60 H01-2

3 105 Casey Musgrave Hallamshire H Sheffield 30.14 58 H03-1

4= 31 Phoebe Cooper Doncaster AC 30.64 55 H02-1

4= 329 Nancy Marshall City of York AC 30.64 55 H05-1

6 51 Chloe Barrowclough Barnsley AC 30.68 55 H01-3

7 67 Emily Richardson Barnsley AC 30.77 55 H02-2

8 359 Tia Hirst Shildon 30.80 55 H02-3

9 318 Daniella Graham-MartiStockport  H & AC 31.14 53 H01-4

10 365 Ellena Walker Stockport  H & AC 31.40 52 H03-2

11 204 Eve Doherty Rotherham Harriers &AC 31.50 51 H02-4

12 283 Scarlett Miller 2Dash 31.59 51 H01-5

13 334 Kathryn Clague City of York AC 32.00 49 H01-6

14 58 Emily Crowe Barnsley AC 32.23 47 H02-5

15 331 Imogen Webber Stockport  H & AC 32.24 47 H04-1

16 253 Eve Roberts City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 32.30 47 H03-3

17 275 Leah Finch Penistone DFR 33.15 43 H03-4

18 57 Olivia Ward Barnsley AC 33.37 42 H05-2

19 7 Ellie Barnes Doncaster AC 33.46 42 H04-2

20 35 Lilly Auker Doncaster AC 33.57 41 H02-6

21 192 Jo Dixon Rotherham Harriers &AC 33.94 40 H05-3

22 320 Jessica Rawstron Skyrac AC 34.08 40 H06-1

23 81 Keira Rhodes Wombwell SAC 34.22 39 H03-5

24 25 Julia Stubbs Doncaster AC 34.38 39 H03-6

25 173 Connie Simpson Hallamshire H Sheffield 34.45 39 H06-2

26 12 Amy Dalowsky Doncaster AC 34.61 38 H04-3

27 368 Sophia Ince Preston Harriers 35.29 36 H04-4

28 53 Daisey Marley Barnsley AC 35.32 36 H04-5

29 150 Jessica Griffin Hallamshire H Sheffield 35.34 36 H04-6

30 28 Lucy Gudgin Doncaster AC 36.55 33 H05-4

31 8 Sophia Sharp Doncaster AC 37.59 26 H05-5

32 274 Violet Bettison Penistone DFR 37.74 25 H06-3

33 34 Lacy Barnes Mulligan Doncaster AC 41.37 18 H06-4

B11-13 800m 

1 64 Ben Nutter Barnsley AC 02:24.76 62 H01-1

2 56 Johnson Hughes Barnsley AC 02:30.90 57 H02-1

3 250 William Platts City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 02:35.10 52 H01-2

4 198 Alfie Nicholls Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:35.25 52 H02-2

5 396 James Fee Retford AC 02:35.28 52 H02-3

6 383 Joshua Clee Newark AC 02:41.60 46 H02-4

7 252 Arthur Reilly City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 02:42.35 45 H01-3

8 15 Hugo Cullen Doncaster AC 02:42.86 45 H01-4

9 153 Maxim Johnson Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:44.41 44 H01-5

10 265 Sam Jordan City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 02:45.45 44 H02-5

11 256 George Wallace City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 02:48.95 42 H03-1

12 154 Jakub Patyk Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:50.81 41 H03-2

13 171 Jayden Wheeler Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:53.54 40 H03-3

14 257 Ben Heaton City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 03:01.09 37 H03-4

15 356 Corey Williams Shildon 03:02.66 36 H03-5



B11-13 60m 

1 181 Adam Javed Rotherham Harriers &AC 8.32 61 H01-1

2 285 Ted Wade 2Dash 8.56 54 H01-2

3 106 Chinonso Ufondu Hallamshire H Sheffield 8.76 49 H02-1

4 328 Syd Marshall City of York AC 8.96 46 H01-3

5= 258 Tyler Wingfield City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 9.12 44 H01-4

5= 245 George Connelly City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 9.12 44 H02-2

7 144 Levi Fagbohun Hallamshire H Sheffield 9.18 43 H02-3

8 22 Josh Boyer Doncaster AC 9.25 42 H02-4

9 310 Edward Ducksbury Retford AC 9.38 40 H05-1

10 361 Alexander Clarke Cleethorpes AC 9.39 40 H02-5

11 281 Joel Corbyn 2Dash 9.51 38 H02-6

12 154 Jakub Patyk Hallamshire H Sheffield 9.52 38 H03-1

13 301 Thomas Gleave Retford AC 9.52 38 H04-1

14 291 James Agar Retford AC 9.56 37 H03-2

15 347 Adam Byrne Southport Waterloo AC 9.60 37 H01-5

16 196 Billy Lunn Rotherham Harriers &AC 9.64 36 H04-2

17 313 Ollie Cox Stockport  H & AC 9.65 36 H04-3

18 284 Isaac Day 2Dash 9.66 36 H04-4

19 72 Zac Price Barnsley AC 9.76 34 H03-3

20 121 Raqeeb Miller Hallamshire H Sheffield 9.82 33 H04-5

21 15 Hugo Cullen Doncaster AC 9.89 33 H03-4

22= 169 Harry Stevens Hallamshire H Sheffield 9.90 33 H03-5

22= 244 Matthew Cocking City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 9.90 33 H04-6

24 162 Evan Jenkinson Hallamshire H Sheffield 9.93 32 H05-2

25 286 Oliver Maaranen 2Dash 10.03 30 H03-6

26 197 Harry Hunton Rotherham Harriers &AC 10.08 30 H05-3

27 147 Judd Elshaw Hallamshire H Sheffield 10.18 28 H05-4

28 298 Petar Taylor Retford AC 10.47 24 H01-6

29 9 Henry Sharp Doncaster AC 10.59 22 H05-5

B11-13 long jump 

1 64 Ben Nutter Barnsley AC 4.40 58

2 252 Arthur Reilly City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 4.33 55

3 22 Josh Boyer Doncaster AC 4.17 52

4 383 Joshua Clee Newark AC 4.00 47

5 285 Ted Wade 2Dash 3.89 44

6 154 Jakub Patyk Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.87 43

7 245 George Connelly City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 3.86 43

8 313 Ollie Cox Stockport  H & AC 3.83 42

9 248 Rudi May City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 3.76 40

10 258 Tyler Wingfield City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 3.75 40

11 396 James Fee Retford AC 3.74 39

12 301 Thomas Gleave Retford AC 3.70 38

13 361 Alexander Clarke Cleethorpes AC 3.58 35

14 256 George Wallace City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 3.57 34

15 169 Harry Stevens Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.51 33

16 244 Matthew Cocking City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 3.51 33

17 153 Maxim Johnson Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.30 29

18 298 Petar Taylor Retford AC 3.29 28

19 281 Joel Corbyn 2Dash 3.26 28

20 9 Henry Sharp Doncaster AC 3.25 28

21 147 Judd Elshaw Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.25 28

22 144 Levi Fagbohun Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.22 27

23 310 Edward Ducksbury Retford AC 3.21 27

24 291 James Agar Retford AC 3.20 27



25 197 Harry Hunton Rotherham Harriers &AC 3.13 25

26 286 Oliver Maaranen 2Dash 3.12 25

27 171 Jayden Wheeler Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.09 24

28 162 Evan Jenkinson Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.08 24

29 284 Isaac Day 2Dash 3.07 24

30 121 Raqeeb Miller Hallamshire H Sheffield 2.88 22

31 185 Vincent Johnson Rotherham Harriers &AC 2.40 18

B11-13 shot 

1 285 Ted Wade 2Dash 8.16 59

2 347 Adam Byrne Southport Waterloo AC 6.52 47

3 244 Matthew Cocking City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 6.13 43

4 313 Ollie Cox Stockport  H & AC 5.82 41

5 248 Rudi May City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 5.69 40

6 22 Josh Boyer Doncaster AC 5.21 36

7 245 George Connelly City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 5.17 36

8 286 Oliver Maaranen 2Dash 4.83 33

9 328 Syd Marshall City of York AC 4.81 33

10 298 Petar Taylor Retford AC 4.64 31

11 252 Arthur Reilly City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 4.42 29

12 185 Vincent Johnson Rotherham Harriers &AC 4.03 26

13 153 Maxim Johnson Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.09 12

B11-13 200m 

1 181 Adam Javed Rotherham Harriers &AC 26.76 66 H01-1

2 64 Ben Nutter Barnsley AC 28.53 57 H01-2

3 106 Chinonso Ufondu Hallamshire H Sheffield 28.54 57 H01-3

4 328 Syd Marshall City of York AC 29.17 52 H02-1

5 258 Tyler Wingfield City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 30.26 45 H01-4

6 374 Lewis Higgins Rothwell Harriers 30.78 43 H04-1

7 361 Alexander Clarke Cleethorpes AC 31.34 40 H02-2

8 383 Joshua Clee Newark AC 31.35 40 H03-1

9 144 Levi Fagbohun Hallamshire H Sheffield 31.42 40 H01-5

10 248 Rudi May City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 31.48 40 H02-3

11 396 James Fee Retford AC 31.48 40 H03-2

12 256 George Wallace City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 31.52 40 H01-6

13 310 Edward Ducksbury Retford AC 31.60 40 H04-2

14 291 James Agar Retford AC 31.87 39 H02-4

15 356 Corey Williams Shildon 32.03 38 H05-1

16 301 Thomas Gleave Retford AC 32.38 37 H03-3

17 196 Billy Lunn Rotherham Harriers &AC 32.38 37 H04-3

18 121 Raqeeb Miller Hallamshire H Sheffield 32.51 36 H04-4

19 347 Adam Byrne Southport Waterloo AC 32.61 36 H02-5

20 72 Zac Price Barnsley AC 32.61 36 H03-4

21 284 Isaac Day 2Dash 32.80 36 H05-2

22 15 Hugo Cullen Doncaster AC 33.11 34 H02-6

23 169 Harry Stevens Hallamshire H Sheffield 33.56 33 H03-5

24 171 Jayden Wheeler Hallamshire H Sheffield 34.18 31 H05-3

25 147 Judd Elshaw Hallamshire H Sheffield 34.48 30 H05-4

26 197 Harry Hunton Rotherham Harriers &AC 36.04 26 H03-6

27 9 Henry Sharp Doncaster AC 36.31 25 H04-5

28 185 Vincent Johnson Rotherham Harriers &AC 38.08 20 H05-5

G13-15 800m 

1 349 Frances Hogg City of York AC 02:29.45 66 H01-1

2 319 Charlotte Rawstron Skyrac AC 02:29.95 66 H01-2



3 194 Marci Walsh Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:31.24 64 H01-3

4 6 Callie Coates Doncaster AC 02:31.26 64 H01-4

5 375 Paige Watson Wakefield & D H &AC 02:32.71 63 H01-5

6 377 Charlotte Davies Cleethorpes AC 02:35.99 60 H01-6

7 395 Ellie Cartledge Scunthorpe & Dist AC 02:43.14 52 H02-1

8 184 Amelia Topliss Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:44.16 51 H02-2

9 189 Miya Lambert Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:44.67 51 H02-3

10 389 Elvina Vassell City of York AC 02:54.16 47 H02-4

11 160 Alice Parkin Hallamshire H Sheffield 03:11.59 40 H02-5

G13-15 60m 

1 223 Daphney Adebayo City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 7.99 86 H01-1

2 111 Nandy Kihuyu Hallamshire H Sheffield 8.16 82 H01-2

3 335 Amber Hughes Southport Waterloo AC 8.44 71 H03-1

4 385 Isabel White Longwood Harriers 8.45 71 H01-3

5 372 Sierra Jalloh Southport Waterloo AC 8.48 69 H04-1

6 92 Ellie Fedzin Wakefield & D H &AC 8.65 66 H02-1

7 306 Millie Everett Stockport  H & AC 8.67 65 H04-2

8 174 Jaime Hemsworth Hallamshire H Sheffield 8.76 63 H01-4

9 325 Lucy Tyrer Skyrac AC 8.77 63 H03-2

10 338 Katie Piercy Southport Waterloo AC 8.78 63 H05-1

11 238 Kimece Spencer City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 8.82 62 H03-3

12 52 Lyla Barrowclough Barnsley AC 8.91 60 H05-2

13 229 Viktoria Jelonkiewicz City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 8.97 59 H02-2

14 308 Anya Dunne Stockport  H & AC 9.03 58 H05-3

15 321 Charlotte Maude City of York AC 9.05 58 H06-1

16= 114 Lilly May Hughes Hallamshire H Sheffield 9.08 58 H04-3

16= 323 Holly Stewart Stockport  H & AC 9.08 58 H05-4

18 314 Megan Davis Rushcliffe AC 9.13 57 H02-3

19 388 Mia Thornton Leeds City AC 9.17 56 H02-4

20 4 Tilly Boyd Doncaster AC 9.19 56 H02-5

21= 395 Ellie Cartledge Scunthorpe & Dist AC 9.20 56 H03-4

21= 350 Natalie Walsh Goole Youth AC 9.20 56 H04-4

23 305 Rebecca Leather Stockport  H & AC 9.23 55 H01-5

24 85 Jasmine Smith Wombwell SAC 9.26 55 H02-6

25 312 Rebecca Cox Stockport  H & AC 9.27 55 H05-5

26 340 Emma Wood-Doyle Stockport  H & AC 9.29 55 H05-6

27 399 Katelyn Swift Liverpool Pembroke Sefton 9.30 55 H01-5

28 293 Olivia Emblow Stockport  H & AC 9.33 54 H06-2

29 330 Claudia Czernecki Stockport  H & AC 9.36 53 H06-3

30= 357 Grace Gannon Leeds City AC 9.38 53 H04-5

30= 233 Rose Willis City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 9.38 53 H06-4

32 13 Gabriella Courts Doncaster AC 9.39 53 H06-5

33 199 Aimie Ball Rotherham Harriers &AC 9.43 52 H03-5

34 26 Trinity Dooley-WilliamsDoncaster AC 9.60 50 H03-6

35 311 Charlotte Ducksbury Retford AC 9.61 49 H04-6

36 107 Ella Middlebrook Hallamshire H Sheffield 9.71 48 H05-7

37 189 Miya Lambert Rotherham Harriers &AC 10.04 43 H06-6

38 297 Katarina Taylor Retford AC 11.05 28 H06-7

G13-15 long jump 

1 369 Julia Winogrodzka Bolton United H & AC 5.32 88

2 223 Daphney Adebayo City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 5.20 86

3 6 Callie Coates Doncaster AC 4.64 70

4 349 Frances Hogg City of York AC 4.60 69

5 321 Charlotte Maude City of York AC 4.41 63



6 312 Rebecca Cox Stockport  H & AC 4.39 62

7 308 Anya Dunne Stockport  H & AC 4.37 62

8 315 Melissa Cox Stockport  H & AC 4.34 61

9 84 Millie Hardy Wombwell SAC 4.33 61

10 385 Isabel White Longwood Harriers 4.31 61

11 114 Lilly May Hughes Hallamshire H Sheffield 4.28 60

12 306 Millie Everett Stockport  H & AC 4.27 60

13 314 Megan Davis Rushcliffe AC 4.26 60

14 325 Lucy Tyrer Skyrac AC 4.25 60

15 170 Milllie Quinn Hallamshire H Sheffield 4.23 59

16 235 Freya Paddon City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 4.23 59

17 305 Rebecca Leather Stockport  H & AC 4.17 58

18 338 Katie Piercy Southport Waterloo AC 4.15 58

19 340 Emma Wood-Doyle Stockport  H & AC 4.08 56

20 174 Jaime Hemsworth Hallamshire H Sheffield 4.07 56

21 92 Ellie Fedzin Wakefield & D H &AC 4.06 56

22 335 Amber Hughes Southport Waterloo AC 4.01 55

23 389 Elvina Vassell City of York AC 4.00 55

24 330 Claudia Czernecki Stockport  H & AC 3.99 54

25 236 Olivia Paddon City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 3.99 54

26 10 Lexie Proudley Doncaster AC 3.98 54

27 13 Gabriella Courts Doncaster AC 3.87 52

28 85 Jasmine Smith Wombwell SAC 3.82 51

29 386 Carmen Brooks City of York AC 3.80 51

30 4 Tilly Boyd Doncaster AC 3.76 50

31 319 Charlotte Rawstron Skyrac AC 3.73 49

32 166 Neve Martin Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.70 49

33 293 Olivia Emblow Stockport  H & AC 3.58 46

34 21 Sophie James Doncaster AC 3.57 46

35 26 Trinity Dooley-WilliamsDoncaster AC 3.49 44

36 229 Viktoria Jelonkiewicz City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 3.44 43

37 311 Charlotte Ducksbury Retford AC 3.38 42

38 388 Mia Thornton Leeds City AC 3.20 39

39 297 Katarina Taylor Retford AC 3.00 35

199 Aimie Ball Rotherham Harriers &AC NM

G13-15 shot 

1 223 Daphney Adebayo City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 11.81 95

2 335 Amber Hughes Southport Waterloo AC 9.71 74

3 369 Julia Winogrodzka Bolton United H & AC 9.33 70

4 231 Ella Kynoch City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 9.13 68

5 315 Melissa Cox Stockport  H & AC 8.99 66

6 338 Katie Piercy Southport Waterloo AC 8.85 65

7 85 Jasmine Smith Wombwell SAC 8.00 57

8 323 Holly Stewart Stockport  H & AC 7.94 56

9 386 Carmen Brooks City of York AC 7.63 53

10 308 Anya Dunne Stockport  H & AC 7.33 50

11 235 Freya Paddon City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 7.32 50

12 170 Milllie Quinn Hallamshire H Sheffield 7.27 49

13 84 Millie Hardy Wombwell SAC 7.03 47

14 400 Laini Hickman Retford AC 6.97 46

15 305 Rebecca Leather Stockport  H & AC 6.92 46

16 236 Olivia Paddon City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 6.89 45

17 314 Megan Davis Rushcliffe AC 6.71 44

18 372 Sierra Jalloh Southport Waterloo AC 6.69 43

19 306 Millie Everett Stockport  H & AC 6.51 42



20 312 Rebecca Cox Stockport  H & AC 6.29 39

21 357 Grace Gannon Leeds City AC 6.29 39

22 297 Katarina Taylor Retford AC 6.27 39

23 26 Trinity Dooley-WilliamsDoncaster AC 5.91 36

24 166 Neve Martin Hallamshire H Sheffield 5.89 35

25 174 Jaime Hemsworth Hallamshire H Sheffield 5.86 35

26 340 Emma Wood-Doyle Stockport  H & AC 5.61 33

27 399 Katelyn Swift Liverpool Pembroke Sefton 5.49 31

28 389 Elvina Vassell City of York AC 5.32 30

29 330 Claudia Czernecki Stockport  H & AC 5.10 28

30 21 Sophie James Doncaster AC 4.77 24

31 293 Olivia Emblow Stockport  H & AC 4.23 19

G13-15 200m 

1 111 Nandy Kihuyu Hallamshire H Sheffield 26.36 79 H01-1

2 385 Isabel White Longwood Harriers 26.69 76 H01-2

3 369 Julia Winogrodzka Bolton United H & AC 27.11 71 H01-3

4 92 Ellie Fedzin Wakefield & D H &AC 27.77 65 H02-1

5 372 Sierra Jalloh Southport Waterloo AC 28.12 61 H01-4

6 349 Frances Hogg City of York AC 28.24 60 H01-5

7 386 Carmen Brooks City of York AC 28.25 60 H01-6

8 390 Katelyn Howden Cleethorpes AC 28.35 59 H02-2

9 6 Callie Coates Doncaster AC 28.80 55 H03-1

10 229 Viktoria Jelonkiewicz City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 29.52 47 H06-1

11 84 Millie Hardy Wombwell SAC 29.54 47 H02-3

12 238 Kimece Spencer City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 29.56 47 H03-2

13 400 Laini Hickman Retford AC 29.72 45 H02-4

14 325 Lucy Tyrer Skyrac AC 29.72 45 H03-3

15 114 Lilly May Hughes Hallamshire H Sheffield 29.77 45 H03-4

16 350 Natalie Walsh Goole Youth AC 29.88 44 H04-1

17 170 Milllie Quinn Hallamshire H Sheffield 29.93 43 H02-5

18 194 Marci Walsh Rotherham Harriers &AC 29.96 43 H02-6

19 4 Tilly Boyd Doncaster AC 30.27 40 H04-2

20 236 Olivia Paddon City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 30.29 40 H03-5

21 395 Ellie Cartledge Scunthorpe & Dist AC 30.30 40 H05-1

22 13 Gabriella Courts Doncaster AC 30.69 36 H07-1

23 357 Grace Gannon Leeds City AC 30.76 35 H05-2

24 14 Charlotte Ellis Doncaster AC 30.79 35 H07-2

25 319 Charlotte Rawstron Skyrac AC 30.92 34 H05-3

26 10 Lexie Proudley Doncaster AC 30.93 34 H07-3

27 233 Rose Willis City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 31.03 33 H05-4

28 235 Freya Paddon City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 31.32 32 H06-2

29 323 Holly Stewart Stockport  H & AC 31.39 32 H04-3

30 388 Mia Thornton Leeds City AC 31.67 30 H05-5

31 315 Melissa Cox Stockport  H & AC 31.83 29 H04-4

32 199 Aimie Ball Rotherham Harriers &AC 31.90 29 H06-3

33 399 Katelyn Swift Liverpool Pembroke Sefton 32.05 28 H03-6

34 311 Charlotte Ducksbury Retford AC 32.24 27 H04-5

35 59 Ellie Stephenson Barnsley AC 32.56 26 H04-6

36 107 Ella Middlebrook Hallamshire H Sheffield 32.84 24 H06-4

37 166 Neve Martin Hallamshire H Sheffield 32.91 24 H06-5

38 21 Sophie James Doncaster AC 34.19 19 H07-4

39 20 Kelsey Olwe Doncaster AC 34.41 19 H07-5

B13-15 800m 

1 348 Thomas Manton Stockport  H & AC 02:15.13 68 H01-1



2 230 George Kriel Parr City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 02:19.17 64 H01-2

3 354 Travis Anderson Durham City Harriers 02:21.26 62 H01-3

4 94 Samuel Clancy Leeds City AC 02:25.17 59 H01-4

5 55 Sonnyboy Hughes Barnsley AC 02:31.07 56 H01-5

6 224 Tom Bentley City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 02:32.58 55 H02-1

7 364 Lucas Walton Goole Youth AC 02:37.87 53 H02-2

8 232 William Lane City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 02:45.75 49 H02-3

9 387 Alex Hodkinson Goole Youth AC 02:46.62 48 H02-4

B13-15 60m 

1 362 Zack Howson Leeds City AC 7.84 68 H02-1

2 141 Yusuf Tomy Hallamshire H Sheffield 8.03 68 H01-1

3 304 Jack Doodson Stockport  H & AC 8.07 68 H01-2

4 103 Oliver Wood Hallamshire H Sheffield 8.27 64 H01-3

5 200 Jack Mayfield Rotherham Harriers &AC 8.36 61 H02-2

6 191 Matthew France Rotherham Harriers &AC 8.36 61 H03-1

7 348 Thomas Manton Stockport  H & AC 8.46 58 H01-4

8 224 Tom Bentley City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 8.49 58 H02-3

9 71 Oliver Pickles Barnsley AC 8.55 56 H01-5

10 367 James Ince Preston Harriers 8.60 55 H01-6

11 33 Josh Copeman Doncaster AC 8.63 54 H02-4

12 17 Ben Liversidge Doncaster AC 8.66 53 H03-2

13 299 Gabriel Li La-Vigars Kingston-u-Hull AC 8.74 52 H02-5

14 322 Arthur Kennedy Stockport  H & AC 8.77 51 H03-3

15 163 Dylan Jenkinson Hallamshire H Sheffield 8.79 51 H02-6

16 102 Ben Morton Hallamshire H Sheffield 8.79 51 H02-7

17 366 Sebastian Chiarella Preston Harriers 8.92 49 H03-4

18 104 Khalid Edwards Hallamshire H Sheffield 9.12 46 H03-5

19 142 Shuayb Tomy Hallamshire H Sheffield 9.32 43 H03-6

20 122 Waqeel Miller Hallamshire H Sheffield 10.41 26 H03-7

B13-15 long jump 

1 304 Jack Doodson Stockport  H & AC 5.43 75

2 362 Zack Howson Leeds City AC 5.43 75

3 345 Makar Babenko Retford AC 4.69 60

4 224 Tom Bentley City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 4.59 58

5 322 Arthur Kennedy Stockport  H & AC 4.40 55

6 152 Cosmo Johnson Hallamshire H Sheffield 4.35 54

7 33 Josh Copeman Doncaster AC 4.34 53

8 299 Gabriel Li La-Vigars Kingston-u-Hull AC 4.16 50

9 163 Dylan Jenkinson Hallamshire H Sheffield 4.16 50

10 104 Khalid Edwards Hallamshire H Sheffield 4.15 50

11 387 Alex Hodkinson Goole Youth AC 4.06 47

12 71 Oliver Pickles Barnsley AC 3.96 44

13 200 Jack Mayfield Rotherham Harriers &AC 3.95 44

14 102 Ben Morton Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.89 42

15 122 Waqeel Miller Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.33 27

232 William Lane City of Sheffield & Dearne AC NM

239 James Wainwright City of Sheffield & Dearne AC NM

B13-15 shot 

1 362 Zack Howson Leeds City AC 9.36 60

2 345 Makar Babenko Retford AC 7.15 38

3 304 Jack Doodson Stockport  H & AC 7.14 38

4 348 Thomas Manton Stockport  H & AC 6.93 36

5 232 William Lane City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 6.48 33



6 149 Isaac Smith Hallamshire H Sheffield 6.41 32

7 142 Shuayb Tomy Hallamshire H Sheffield 6.30 31

8 299 Gabriel Li La-Vigars Kingston-u-Hull AC 6.26 31

9 364 Lucas Walton Goole Youth AC 5.87 27

10 322 Arthur Kennedy Stockport  H & AC 5.81 27

11 366 Sebastian Chiarella Preston Harriers 5.27 22

12 152 Cosmo Johnson Hallamshire H Sheffield 5.03 20

B13-15 200m 

1 141 Yusuf Tomy Hallamshire H Sheffield 25.64 64 H01-1

2 354 Travis Anderson Durham City Harriers 25.71 64 H01-2

3 367 James Ince Preston Harriers 26.43 60 H01-3

4 200 Jack Mayfield Rotherham Harriers &AC 26.49 60 H01-4

5 103 Oliver Wood Hallamshire H Sheffield 26.80 58 H01-5

6 234 Matteo Or Kam Fat City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 27.10 56 H02-1

7 71 Oliver Pickles Barnsley AC 27.43 54 H02-2

8 33 Josh Copeman Doncaster AC 27.93 52 H02-3

9 149 Isaac Smith Hallamshire H Sheffield 28.42 49 H03-1

10 94 Samuel Clancy Leeds City AC 28.45 49 H01-6

11 345 Makar Babenko Retford AC 28.45 49 H02-4

12 163 Dylan Jenkinson Hallamshire H Sheffield 28.47 49 H03-2

13 152 Cosmo Johnson Hallamshire H Sheffield 28.95 47 H03-3

14 102 Ben Morton Hallamshire H Sheffield 29.09 46 H02-5

15 17 Ben Liversidge Doncaster AC 29.24 45 H04-1

16 104 Khalid Edwards Hallamshire H Sheffield 29.94 42 H04-2

17 364 Lucas Walton Goole Youth AC 29.97 42 H02-6

18 366 Sebastian Chiarella Preston Harriers 30.13 41 H04-3

19 55 Sonnyboy Hughes Barnsley AC 30.78 38 H03-4

20 387 Alex Hodkinson Goole Youth AC 30.96 37 H04-4


